
CUP OF PETROLEUM COUNTRIES IN MEMORY OF FARMAN SALMANOV. NIZHNEVARTOV

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  СР 8 ДЕК 2021 11:55 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

ВТ 7 ДЕК 2021  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (51kg) BATLAEV BAIR RUS

ABDURAKHMONZODA AKBARALI TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS URYALOV EVGENIY BLR

KGZ

LTA

POL

MNG

ASANOV SERGEY

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ALIEV SAFAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) MIRZOEV RUSLAN RUS

G.LUNDAA MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS PAVLENKOVA ELENA MDA

TJK

LTA

AZE

RUS

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

NAGDIEV ANAR

AVETISOV KAMO

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3  (57kg) KOSTYUKOV SEMEN RUS

GUNCHENKO PAVEL RUS BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR ASANOV SERGEY RUS

MDA

POL

AZE

MNG

GUBATAEV ASLANBEK

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

ALIEV SAFAR

NAGDIEV ANAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

28:29

28:29

28:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (60kg) MEDINSKIY NIKOLAY RUS

SOKTUKHANOV ALIBEK RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BABENKO YURIY

BESCHUK IGOR

DANILENKO IRINA

KEKVEEV OLEG

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (60kg) TYULEMESHEV KHUNKERKHAN RUS

BALKOV DMITRY BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV ABDUMALIK TJK

LTA

POL

AZE

MNG

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ALIEV SAFAR

NAGDIEV ANAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (60kg) SEYTEBEK UULU MUNARBEK KGZ

TSYBIKOV RADNA RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUKHOV VALERIY TJK

BLR

POL

AZE

MNG

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ASANOV SERGEY

ALIEV SAFAR

NAGDIEV ANAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (63,5kg) ARTEMENKO ANTON RUS

DZIASHKEVICH DMITRY BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ROMANENKO ANDREY RUS

KGZ

LTA

AZE

MNG

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

NAGDIEV ANAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8  (63,5kg) ISMAILOV SHAMIL RUS

IMAMNAZAROV MIRZOKHODIN KGZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KEKVEEV OLEG RUS

MDA

TJK

LTA

POL

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ALIEV SAFAR

26:28

27:27

25:29

26:28

26:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63,5kg) MINATULLAEV KAGIR RUS

KHRISTOUDLOU ALEXANDROS CYP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR RUS

BLR

KGZ

AZE

MNG

BABENKO YURIY

ASANOV SERGEY

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

NAGDIEV ANAR

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63,5kg) MAMAEV MAGOMED RUS

GASANOV MALIK AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BESCHUK IGOR RUS

MDA

TJK

LTA

MNG

ANDAKULOV YULIAN

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11  (86kg) ZAYTSEV ANTON RUS

CHAPLYGIN EVGENIY RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BABENKO YURIY RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

KGZ

KEKVEEV OLEG

GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL

PAVLENKOVA ELENA

RAKIPOV RADIK

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (86kg) AVETISYAN KAREN RUS

TOKTOSUN BAKYT KGZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV AKMADJON MDA

BLR

LTA

AZE

RUS

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

ASANOV SERGEY

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

NAGDIEV ANAR

AVETISOV KAMO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13  (86kg) GULIEV ELDAR AZE

SCHAFOEV NAVRUZ TJK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BEREZIN VLADIMIR RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

ANDAKULOV YULIAN

BESCHUK IGOR

ROMANENKO ANDREY

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

URYALOV EVGENIY

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14  (86kg) RADIONOV IGOR MDA

SHCEBLYKIN VADIM RUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GUBATAEV ASLANBEK TJK

KGZ

LTA

POL

AZE

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ALIEV SAFAR

NAGDIEV ANAR

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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